- SGS
Internal photos of EUT



Internal view of EUT




Top view of PCB

B NOULIIS

Q 87 19°GINT
a [v_;)'g()'(‘,_(’}:ef\
NNL W

-

- 1
YeuaL uu“r% ‘
s - 3
] V929 0dlO 32 ool e

e
23
g8

8
-4
g2

I’:_ﬂ @uzisozd

3 Qurzuszzal {
() Quzavzzal
-~ B8 an

T2 Owz sozdL
s
a8

pos
—
powd
pod

AN

I R

§

Bottom view of PCB




View of Antenna
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Coil antenna




